
Coastal BRAVE Series 2025 - Semaphore - Sun Dec 28th
Bib Last Name First Name Sex Sub-event Finish

500 HURUNIN RA F 5km DNS

501 Karjalainen Lisa F 5km DNS

502 Tanil Silvi F 5km 0:50:54

503 Mosel Eni F 5km DNS

504 Mohan Rizki M 5km 0:25:21

505 abimanyu muhammad M 5km DNS

506 Rifai Abdul M 5km DNS

507 De Castro Jessa Angela F 5km 0:55:11

508 Thyer Christopher M 5km 0:36:05

509 Digdo Aldo Pringgo M 5km 0:34:44

510 Khoiri M Annas M 5km 1:06:12

511 Apandi Ridwan M 5km DNS

512 Yahya Ali M 5km 1:06:11

513 Guglielmucci Josh M 5km DNS

514 Yasa I Gede Lebino Andi M 5km 0:25:30

515 Stephens Michael M 5km 0:27:22

516 Walker Sara F 5km 0:59:55

541 Kim Ha Yeong F 5km 0:53:04

581 Malik Abhinav M 5km 1:02:14

582 Marino Jennifer F 5km 0:42:19

583 Carr Robert M 5km 0:28:43

585 Densley Sarah F 5km 0:30:19

586 Densley Charlie M 5km 0:25:12

587 Hogan Rachel F 5km DNS

588 Kiprono Robby M 5km 0:39:18

589 Kandie Tracey F 5km 0:39:19

590 Landa Fausto M 5km 0:25:39

591 Indra Rafael M 5km 1:06:11

592 Bradford Haleigh F 5km 0:34:16

593 Mujkic Jennifer F 5km 0:34:16

594 Thomas Demi F 5km 0:59:55

595 Sellwood Alison F 5km 0:50:56

596 Goddard Elke F 5km 0:33:09



598 Rumbold Alice F 5km 0:33:59

599 Erskine Brian M 5km 0:34:00

517 Samalvides Diego M 5km 0:24:29

518 Gomez Maëlann M 5km 0:24:25

519 Lucas Hannah F 5km 0:32:32

1000 Andrews Neshy F 10km 1:02:55

1001 Irvine Jade F 10km 1:02:47

1002 Lavigne Beau M 10km 0:54:34

1003 Lavigne Erren F 10km 0:57:18

1004 Choque JilapaIvan Edward M 10km DNS

1005 Torres Hector Eduardo M 10km 0:45:17

1006 Castilla Bravo Catalina F 10km 1:16:56

1007 Torres CastillaMariana F 10km DNF

1008 Torres CastillaJuan Alejandro M 10km 0:56:40

1009 Jordan Tahlia F 10km 0:55:20

1010 Puskas Nick M 10km DNS

1011 Ward Paul M 10km 0:53:19

1012 Mackenzie Janeth F 10km 1:10:24

1013 Mackenzie Ross M 10km 0:50:52

1014 Mackenzie Jeremy M 10km DNS

1015 Styles Jay F 10km 1:29:34

1016 Styles Roy M 10km 1:17:19

1017 Smith Melissa F 10km 1:18:49

1018 Symons Jacob M 10km 1:08:49

1019 McCarthy Matthew M 10km 0:52:21

1020 SELLWOOD THOMAS M 10km 0:54:26

1021 Calder Stella M 10km 1:19:38

1022 Guinto Fritz M 10km 1:04:34

1023 Fuerte Ronald M 10km 1:17:19

1024 Fuerte Travis M 10km 1:18:14

1025 Pino Nelson M 10km 0:51:43

1026 Sale Matt M 10km 0:55:13

1027 Sale Sarah F 10km 0:51:29

1028 Griffin Sarah F 10km 1:03:11

1029 Barrass Chantal F 10km 1:18:35



1030 Hebart Michelle F 10km 1:18:34

1031 Paikos Tia F 10km DNF

1032 Lonsdale Corinne F 10km 1:20:17

1033 Ochota Sylvie F 10km 1:12:54

1034 Mottrom Kim M 10km 0:46:33

1035 Zulkafli Zahar M 10km 0:59:03

1036 Braithwaite Gwendoline F 10km 1:01:00

1037 MELI Edgar M 10km DNS

1047 Champion Linda F 10km 1:08:52

1048 Ball Jack M 10km 0:48:38

1049 Poprzeczny Amanda F 10km 1:05:21

1050 Moretti Mauro M 10km 0:53:43

1052 Stewart Jonah M 10km 0:52:33

1053 Stewart Ian M 10km 0:53:51

1057 Stewart Ava F 10km 1:12:43

1058 Linwood Allison F 10km 1:10:02

1059 Stewart Max M 10km 0:56:44

1060 Mann Satjinder Sandy M 10km DNS

1061 Battye Adam M 10km 0:38:07

1062 Zheng Marie Xiaoli F 10km DNF

1064 Zhang Brendan Peng M 10km DNS

1065 Dean Malcolm M 10km 0:54:23

1066 Parish Cate F 10km DNS

1067 Baker Sophie F 10km DNS

1068 Legrand Angelina F 10km 0:54:23

1069 Newland Matt M 10km 1:09:16

1070 Newland Mya F 10km 1:19:23

1071 Newland Brayden M 10km 1:09:15

1072 Humphris Lyn F 10km 0:55:20

1073 Medder Tegan F 10km 1:06:10

1074 Goddard Harper F 10km DNF

1075 Scott Oaklea M 10km 1:02:55

1076 O’Brien Declan M 10km 0:52:04

1077 Donoghue Kieran M 10km 0:39:56

1078 Baldwin Kevin M 10km 0:48:45

1079 Muhlhausler Bev F 10km 0:57:23

1092 Jackson Ian M 10km 0:58:45



1093 O’Dea Heather F 10km 1:21:58

1094 O’Dea Peter M 10km 1:03:16

1095 Burdon Marc M 10km 0:51:36

1096 Monti Christina F 10km 1:08:36

1097 LIOULT Clément M 10km 0:39:47

1098 Rush Kate F 10km 0:52:38

1039 Richards Steven M 10km 1:07:21

1043 Richards Debbie F 10km 1:03:24

1099 Garton Patrick M 10km 0:50:17

074 WreksoatmodjoAstrid F 10km ?

075 Widyastuty Kartika F 10km ?

1036 Lucas Melissa F 10km 1:23:42

1038 Hawkins Kristy F 10km 1:23:40

1041 Stevens Britt F 10km 1:06:55

1042 Zeiler Judi F 10km 1:13:19

1004 Witler Elise F 10km 1:17:38

584 Densley Amy F 10km 1:20:45

597 Scott Koha M 10km 0:54:49

2105 Walker Becky F 10km 0:52:50

2106 Marsh Andy M 10km 0:52:28

2100 Andrews Scott M 21.1km 1:47:17

2101 Stevens Tyler M 21.1km 2:16:30

2102 Williamson Brodie F 21.1km 1:56:15

2103 Lloyd Dan M 21.1km 2:45:12

2104 Lloyd Annette F 21.1km 2:45:11

2107 Pinero Sindy F 21.1km 2:01:33

2108 cugnier monica F 21.1km 2:27:04

2109 stewart lucy F 21.1km DNS

2110 zhu xiaoping (Kitty) F 21.1km 3:19:09

2111 Noble Maddison F 21.1km 2:16:29

2112 Archer Rebecca F 21.1km 2:40:13

2113 Maguire Ned M 21.1km 1:58:42

2114 Meywes Eliza F 21.1km DNF

2115 Jamieson Dylan M 21.1km 2:04:29

2116 Pisani Katie F 21.1km 2:08:34



2117 Harradine Ethan M 21.1km 1:52:07

2118 Harradine Bradley M 21.1km 3:39:51

2119 Harradine Amanda F 21.1km 3:39:52

2120 harradine Jasper M 21.1km 3:01:18

2121 Barrett Stephen M 21.1km 2:20:21

2127 Hayward Linda F 21.1km DNS

2132 Ruggiero April F 21.1km 1:56:46

2135 fowler nate M 21.1km 1:40:23

2136 fowler kalan M 21.1km 1:45:51

2137 Raydan Amir M 21.1km DNS

2138 Trang Minh-Tam F 21.1km 2:07:42

2139 Ralph Andrew M 21.1km 2:16:35

2141 Burns Chelsea F 21.1km 1:47:02

2143 March Erin F 21.1km 1:47:37

2144 Duffield Claire F 21.1km DNS

2145 HeuzenroederLuke M 21.1km DNS

2146 Inglis Maliah F 21.1km 1:48:38

2147 Rau Stella F 21.1km DNS

2148 Hammond Arnie M 21.1km DNS

2149 Tervit Mike M 21.1km DNS

2150 Gould Richard M 21.1km 1:44:46

2152 Rainey Lydia F 21.1km 1:46:50

2153 Guglielmucci Josh M 21.1km DNS

2156 White Zachary M 21.1km 1:47:24

2159 Taylor Alana F 21.1km 1:50:09

2160 Austin Malakai M 21.1km 1:59:54

2161 McShane Jazmin F 21.1km 2:34:09

2162 Histed Tim M 21.1km DNF

2168 Skeen Matt M 21.1km 1:58:30

2171 Goodale Kay F 21.1km DNF

2174 von Einem Greg M 21.1km 2:10:56

2177 Olds Renee F 21.1km 1:57:59

2180 Effendy Meily F 21.1km 2:44:56

2182 Luo Juan F 21.1km 3:19:08

2183 goddard beau M 21.1km 2:11:08

2184 Sha Sabrina Wanhui F 21.1km DNF

2190 O'Leary-Chen Enrique M 21.1km 1:39:46



2191 Grant Merrill F 21.1km 2:17:07

2192 Head Jayne F 21.1km 2:13:21

2193 Bui Thi Thu F 21.1km 2:48:08

2194 Grabham Matt M 21.1km 2:25:19

2195 Wetherley Michael M 21.1km 2:03:16

2196 Kellett Mick M 21.1km 1:56:17

2197 Kellett Jack M 21.1km 1:56:16

2198 Lowdon Archie M 21.1km 2:10:43

2199 Willison Michael M 21.1km 2:08:58

Male Winner

Female Winner

DNS - Did Not Start

DNF - Did Not Finish

Virtual Run

Theme Winner


